
3410
Right Angle Light

The most versatile pro-grade flashlight in the world.
The 3410 is the ultimate compact work light. Molded from “glow in the dark”
photoluminescent material, this light is easy to find even when it’s off. The
3410 is equipped with both a spot and flood LED for close-up as well as
distance, so you can have wide area light in the immediate work area and still
penetrate darkness hundreds of yards away. It can be activated to run one or
both LEDs with 3 levels of brightness. The articulating head and built-in clip
allows the light to be directed wherever it is needed.
The Pelican 3410- a professional grade multi-task lighting tool that will help
you get the job done- under any circumstances.

• Articulating Light Head
• "Glow in the Dark" Body
• 3 modes: Spot, Flood or Both
• Security Lanyard
• 3 Modes: High / Medium / Low
• Attached clip
 

DIMENSIONS

Length 7.44" (18.9 cm)

MATERIALS

Body Photo luminescent Polycarbonate (PC)
O-Ring NBR
Lens Clear Polycarbonate (PC)
Shroud Photo luminescent Polycarbonate (PC)
Clip Photo luminescent Polycarbonate (PC)
Contact Spring Retainer Stainless Steel / Phosphore Bronze / Brass Nickel Plate

COLOURS

     Photoluminescent

LIGHT  SPECS

Lamp Type LED
Lamp Secondary Type LED

POWER

Battery Size AA
Battery Type Alkaline
Battery Quantity 3
Volts 4.5v

WEIGHT

Weight With Batteries 9.2 oz (261 gr)
Weight Without
Batteries 6.6 oz (187 gr)

https://www.pelican.com/


SWITCH

Switch Type Push Button
Light Modes High / Medium / Low / Flashing

FL1
STANDARD

FLOOD
HIGH

FLOOD
MED

FLOOD
LOW

SPOT /
FLOOD
HIGH

SPOT /
FLOOD
MED

SPOT /
FLOOD
LOW

SPOT
HIGH

SPOT
MED

SPOT
LOW

404
LUMENS

90
LUMENS

23
LUMENS

653
LUMENS

97
LUMENS

25
LUMENS

441
LUMENS

98
LUMENS

25
LUMENS

6h
0mins

20h
0mins

67h
0mins

5h
0mins

19h
0mins

61h
0mins

6h
0mins

20h
0mins

63h
0mins

54m 25m 13m 184m 67m 34m 194m 90m 45m

737cd 161cd 49cd 8504cd 1129cd 292cd 9408cd 2019cd 514cd

IPX8 (1m)

ACCESSORIES

2469P
Replacement Battery

Pelican
23215 Early Ave • Torrance, CA 90505 USA • Phone: (310) 326-4700 • (800) 473-5422 • Fax: (310) 326-3311

sales@pelican.com • www.pelican.com

Document created on 02-16-26

mailto:sales@pelican.com
http://www.pelican.com

