



3410

Right Angle Light

The most versatile pro-grade flashlight in the world.

The 3410 is the ultimate compact work light. Molded from "glow in the dark" photoluminescent material, this light is easy to find even when it's off. The 3410 is equipped with both a spot and flood LED for close-up as well as distance, so you can have wide area light in the immediate work area and still penetrate darkness hundreds of yards away. It can be activated to run one or both LEDs with 3 levels of brightness. The articulating head and built-in clip allows the light to be directed wherever it is needed. The Pelican 3410- a professional grade multi-task lighting tool that will help you get the job done- under any circumstances.

- Articulating Light Head
- "Glow in the Dark" Body
- 3 modes: Spot, Flood or Both
- Security Lanyard
- 3 Modes: High / Medium / Low
- Attached clip



DIMENSIONS

Length	7.44" (18.9 cm)
---------------	-----------------

MATERIALS

Body	Photo luminescent Polycarbonate (PC)
O-Ring	NBR
Lens	Clear Polycarbonate (PC)
Shroud	Photo luminescent Polycarbonate (PC)
Clip	Photo luminescent Polycarbonate (PC)
Contact Spring Retainer	Stainless Steel / Phosphore Bronze / Brass Nickel Plate

COLOURS

	Photoluminescent
--	------------------

LIGHT SPECS

Lamp Type	LED
Lamp Secondary Type	LED

POWER

Battery Size	AA
Battery Type	Alkaline
Battery Quantity	3
Volts	4.5v

WEIGHT

Weight With Batteries	9.2 oz (261 gr)
Weight Without Batteries	6.6 oz (187 gr)

SWITCH

Switch Type	Push Button
Light Modes	High / Medium / Low / Flashing

FL1 STANDARD	FLOOD HIGH	FLOOD MED	FLOOD LOW	SPOT / FLOOD HIGH	SPOT / FLOOD MED	SPOT / FLOOD LOW	SPOT HIGH	SPOT MED	SPOT LOW
	404 LUMENS	90 LUMENS	23 LUMENS	653 LUMENS	97 LUMENS	25 LUMENS	441 LUMENS	98 LUMENS	25 LUMENS
	6h 0mins	20h 0mins	67h 0mins	5h 0mins	19h 0mins	61h 0mins	6h 0mins	20h 0mins	63h 0mins
	54m	25m	13m	184m	67m	34m	194m	90m	45m
	737cd	161cd	49cd	8504cd	1129cd	292cd	9408cd	2019cd	514cd
	IPX8 (1m)								

ACCESSORIES



2469P
Replacement Battery

Pelican

23215 Early Ave • Torrance, CA 90505 USA • Phone: (310) 326-4700 • (800) 473-5422 • Fax: (310) 326-3311
sales@pelican.com • www.pelican.com

Document created on 02-16-26